X-Twist™
Fixation System
Simply Versatile
A system designed for reproducibility
and confidence in soft tissue repair
Value Analysis Committee
Brochure
2 X-Twist™ Fixation System

X-Twist™ Fixation System
21
Ordering Information
X-Twist™ PEEK Screw-In Suture Anchors
Part # Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Description Material
XT24700 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/one #2 suture (blu/wht) PEEK
XT24702 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/two 1.6mm suture tapes (blu, blu/wht) PEEK
XT24703 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/two 1.6mm suture tapes (blk, blk/wht) PEEK
XT25500 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/one #2 suture (blu/wht) PEEK
XT25502 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/two 1.6mm suture tapes (blu, blu/wht) PEEK
XT25503 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/two 1.6mm suture tapes (blk, blk/wht)   PEEK
XT26200 6.25 23 X-Twist PEEK 6.25mm, w/one #2 suture (blu/wht)  PEEK
X-Twist Instrumentation^
Part # Description
Sterile/
Non-sterile
Single-use/
Reusable
XT04700 X-Twist 4.75mm tap Non-sterile Reusable
XT04701 X-Twist 4.75-5.5mm awl Non-sterile Reusable
XT04702 X-Twist 3.6mm awl Non-sterile Reusable
XT04703 X-Twist 4.75mm tap, DEX* Non-sterile Reusable
XT04705 X-Twist 4.0mm drill, DEX* Non-sterile Reusable
XT04706 X-Twist 3.6mm drill, DEX* Non-sterile Reusable
XT05500 X-Twist 5.5mm tap Non-sterile Reusable
XT05501 X-Twist 5.5mm tap, DEX* Non-sterile Reusable
XT00001 X-Twist sterilization tray Non-sterile Reusable
Suture Tape